

Advisory Board: Jamal Edwards Katie Girardi

Wendy Lysinger Eugenia Orage Jacki Wiegel Cynthia Cullen Mary Ellison Caitlin Hoffman

Board Members:

Becky Adelman John Carlyle Emily Cook

President: Lovi Finger Vice President: Karena Brock-Carlyle Secretary: Kelly Luckasevic

BOARD OF DIRECTORS



HiltonHeadDance.com

TERPSICHORE, TOO & Peter Rabbit May 10-11, 2024

TERPSICHORE

Movember 10-19, 2023
THE MUTCRACKER

7073-7074 REVRON



PO Box 5761 • Hilton Head Island, SC 29938

Dear Friends:

The best way for each of us to support the Hilton Head Dance Theatre in its mission to promote dance as an art form in the Lowcountry is by becoming a member. Your membership will help to bring exciting productions to local stages as well as enable you to receive exclusive benefits and opportunities.

For almost 40 years, Hilton Head Dance Theatre has enabled countless Hilton Head Dance School students to perform in productions of a very high caliber by covering the expenses not related to instruction or rehearsal such as sets, rental of the facility, publicity, and fees for guest artists and technical staff.

As a nonprofit, our work is made possible by the investment of wonderful friends and supporters like you. Now, please take a moment to review the many benefits that you will receive at each level of membership, choose your level of support, and join us as we look forward to another outstanding season!

On behalf of the Board of Directors and the students and staff of the Hilton Head Dance School, thank you for being a part of Hilton Head Dance Theatre!

Karena Brock-Carlyle and John Carlyle

Artistic Directors, Hilton Head Dance Theatre

STEPS TO SUCCESS
Plié
Relevé\$250 All of the above benefits plus: • Two complimentary tickets to The Nutcracker
Pirouette \$500 All of the above benefits plus: Two complimentary tickets to any spring performance 1/4 page advertisements in the programs for The Nutcracker and one spring performance
Arabesque

- Four complimentary tickets to *The Nutcracker*
- Four complimentary tickets to any spring performance
- 1/2 page advertisements in the programs for The Nutcracker and all spring performances

Contributions of \$1000 or more are eligible for a 20% match from the Heritage Classic Foundation. Checks must be made payable to the HCF. Please visit HeritageClassicFoundation.com for details.



Grand Jeté.....\$1,500 Presenting Sponsor - All of the above benefits plus:

- Four complimentary tickets to all 2023-24 performances
- Dancer photographed in costume at your business
- Featured on our website and in advertisements and social media throughout the 2023-24 season

SPONSORS

Silver Sponsor...... \$3,000 Presenting Sponsor - All of the above benefits plus:

- Six complimentary tickets to all 2023-24 performances
- Featured in all pre-show announcements
- Full page advertisement in the programs for all performances

Presenting Sponsor - All of the above benefits plus:

- Eight complimentary tickets to all 2023-24 performances
- Featured in all HHDT print media advertisements in all local publications

Title Sponsor - All of the above benefits plus:

- Twenty complimentary tickets to all 2023-24 performances
- Featured in all HHDT print media advertisements in all local publications

Come Dance With Us!

Thank you for keeping us on our toes! Membership Chair: Lori Finger, hhdancetheatre@gmail.com, 843-689-9686

Yes, I want to become a member	of the Hilton Head Dance Theatre!		
Date Email			
Name	Phone	Cell	
Address	City	State	Zip
Level of Sponsorship	Please add a Student Membership for \$35 - Student's Name_		
Enclosed is a check payable to th	e Hilton Head Dance Theatre for \$		
☐ Mastercard ☐ Visa ☐ Amex	Card Number	CVV	Exp. Date
Or pay via Paypal at: paypal.me/	hhdancetheatre (Please put the word Membership in the note section when pay	ing with PayPal)	
The Board of Directors of the Hilton Hea	d Dance Theatre established a fund in 2012 to provide an ongoing stream of revenu	ue generated by th	ne investment of principal
Please check here if you would li	ke your donation to go to this fund. Your gift to this fund will be invested to insure	future growth.	
Please mail this form along with your che			

Hilton Head Dance Theatre is a 501(c)(3) organization. All gifts are tax deductible as allowed by law. Your contributions support Hilton Head Dance Theatre productions (including professional dancers, sets, etc.) and a Scholarship Fund for dance students.